Bayerischer Eissport-Verband e.V.
Fachsparte Eisstocksport
Bayernpokal Schuler U/14
Mannschaftsspiel auf Eis r\

am 05.03.2022 in Landshut www.eisstock.bayern
Duchfuhrer: BEV - Fachsparte Eisstocksport
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SV Kay |

Maier Verena, Maier Florian, Winkler Jennifer

ESC Rattenbach

Kreuzeder Florian, Kreuzeder Martin, Straubinger Marco, Leibinger Johannes

EC Lampoding

Schuhbeck Florian, Egger Andreas, Obermayer Anna, Reschberger Simone

LS Andermannsdorf

Meinde Sebastian, Huber Tobias, Schenk Tom

SV Hoslwang

Hell Leonhard, Mauer Andreas, Weifl3 Jakob, Sailer Lisa

TSV Taufkirchen

Zauner Johannes, Holf Timo, Lengl Josef, Grill Benedikt

EC Schweinhutt I
Muhl Andreas, Pfeffer Maximilian, Wehrl Paul

EC Kreuzstrafl Il

Baierl Marina, Hannes Julia, Lindl Lena

SC Zell

Paulus Johannes, Fehlner Jonas, Schober Laura, Paulus Leni, Paulus Nina

EC Perkham
NieRlbeck Adrian, Kapfelsperger David, Schétz Finn, Schulz Felix, Kapfelsperger Florian

SV Kay I

Fuchs Rebekka, Fuchs Miriam, Mittermeier Anna, Winkler Vitus

TSV Bogen

Brunner Magnus, Brunner Anna, To6pfl Philipp

FC Untertraubenbach

Lausser Christian, Scheininger Johannes, Eder Laura

EC Schweinhiitt |

Botschafter Hanna, Botschafter Pia, List Hannah

EC Schwangau

Waldmann Florian, Heim Magdalena, Keck Lukas, Stenz Tobias

SV Schechen

Ramsteiner Franziska, Neumaier Sebastian, Neumaier Florian

EC Pilsting
Stibane Elias, Gralll Raphael, Austen Vitalij

EC Kreuzstrall |

Fischer Melanie, Schreder Valentin, Frey Max

DJK SV Ramsau
Hahnemann Cedric, Ott Carina, Ott Christoph



05.03.2022

In Landshut

Bayerischer Eissport-Verband e.V.
Fachsparte Eisstocksport
Bayernpokal Schiiler U/14
Mannschaftsspiel auf Eis

Durchfiihrer: BEV Fachsparte Eisstocksport

Mannschaft

. LS Andermannsdorf
EC Schweinhiitt Il
SV Kay |l

SV Schechen
Bezirk 11l keine Meldung

Mannschaft

. ESC Rattenbach

EC Kreuzstrafdl |
EC Perkham

EC Schwangau
DJK SV Ramsau

Mannschaft

. EC Lampoding

SV Hoslwang

TSV Bogen

FC Untertraubenbach
EC Kreuzstral Il

Mannschaft

. SVKay |

TSV Taufkirchen
SC Zell

EC Schweinhiitt |
EC Pilsting

[Wettbewerbsleiter]
Josef Kramholler
Landesjugendwart

Ergebnisliste

Nation

106
100
202
203

Nation

204
100
105
403
200

Nation

202
203
105
600
100

Nation

202
200
603
100
108

[Schiedsrichter]
Karl Pechinger
KSO Kreis 106

www.eisstock.bayern

Quotient Stockpunkte
4,769 62 : 13
2,500 50 : 20
0,460 23 : 50
0257  18:70
*,*** 0 : O
Quotient Stockpunkte
10,091 111 @ 11
1,078 55 : 51
0,966 56 : 58
0,678 40 : 59
0,117 11 : 94
Quotient Stockpunkte
2,536 71 : 28
1,190 50 : 42
1,455 64 : 44
0,597 37 : 62
0,387 29 : 75
Quotient Stockpunkte
3,522 81 : 23
1,050 42 : 40
1,000 54 : 54
0,627 42 : 67
0,426 26 : 61
[Schriftflihrer]
Simon Ebner
EC Furth
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